Invitation novice OP

Sainte-Anne-des-Monts, 17-12-2023

Epreuve 15
2023-12-17 - 13:45

100m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang Age
9 -10 ans, Filles

1. PLANTE, Emie 10
2. DUGUAY, Brillanie 9
3. PELLETIER, Alizée 10
4. RUSSELL, Anna 10

11 - 12 ans, Filles
1. MORISSETTE, Alycia 11
2. GRATTON, Léa 11
11 -12 ans, Garcons
1. LUSSIER, Léon 11

13 - 14 ans, Filles
1. DUGUAY, Millicent 13

13 - 14 ans, Garcons
1. LEVESQUE-PELLETIER, Jean-F14x

15 ans et plus, Dames

1. VILLENEUVE, Emilie 20
2. BOUCHARD, Julianne 17

Espadons
Clob

Espadons
Op

Espadons
Op

Espadons

Clob

Op

Op
Espadons

Temps

1:51.39
1:55.17
2:10.07
2:10.88

1:44.56
1:50.84

2:03.09

1:34.60

1:49.17

1:06.69
1:38.40

Pts

91
83
57
56

110
93

48

149

69

427
133

50m

52.47
51.70
1:02.11
58.41

48.66
52.72

57.53

44.48

50.06

31.40
48.00

100m

58.92
1:03.47
1:07.96
1:12.47

55.90
58.12

1:05.56

50.12

59.11

35.29
50.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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